Dina King Insurance Becomes Part of Inszone Insurance Services, Enhancing Texas Operations

January 17, 2024 01:00 PM Eastern Standard Time

SACRAMENTO, Calif.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Inszone Insurance Services, a rapidly growing national provider of commercial, personal, and benefits insurance, is pleased to announce its latest strategic acquisition of Dina King Insurance. This acquisition is a major move for Inszone Insurance as they expand in Texas, emphasizing their commitment to providing excellent service to clients in The Lone Star State.

"Dina King Insurance has not only been a prominent name in Dallas for almost 40 years, but it has also consistently received recognition as one of Dallas' Best Insurance Agents by a variety of publications"

Dina King Insurance, founded by Dina King in 1985, has been a cornerstone of the Dallas insurance landscape for nearly four decades. What began as a career move while studying finance at Dallas Baptist University blossomed into a thriving insurance agency renowned for its unwavering commitment to its customers. With a decade of experience working in a larger insurance agency, Dina King harnessed her knowledge and expertise to establish her own agency at the remarkable age of 27.

Throughout the years, Dina King and her dedicated team have earned the trust and loyalty of clients throughout Texas by offering a wide range of insurance solutions, including auto, home, commercial, life, annuities, 401K, and financial products. The agency's continued success is a testament to the staff's training and deep understanding of the intricacies of the insurance market.

"Dina King Insurance has not only been a prominent name in Dallas for almost 40 years, but it has also consistently received recognition as one of Dallas' Best Insurance Agents by a variety of publications," stated Chris Walters, CEO of Inszone Insurance. "We are excited to welcome Dina King and her exceptional team into the Inszone family and look forward to what we will build together. "

The addition of Dina King Insurance reinforces Inszone Insurance's commitment to establishing a robust presence in Texas, enabling them to provide an extended catalog of insurance solutions and client services within the region. As a rapidly expanding nationwide insurance brokerage, Inszone Insurance remains dedicated to extending its reach across various states.

Founded in 2002 and headquartered in Sacramento, California, Inszone is a full-service insurance brokerage firm that provides a broad array of property & casualty insurance and employee benefits solutions. With a strong, experienced management team, Inszone continues to grow organically and through acquisitions. With 51 locations across California, Arizona, Colorado, Idaho, Illinois, Michigan, Missouri, Nevada, New Mexico, Oregon, Texas, Utah, and Washington, the company is looking to expand further throughout the United States.

For more information about Inszone, please visit www.inszoneinsurance.com.

Contacts Inszone Insurance Chris Walters – CEO 714-619-5620 cwalters@inszoneins.com